Level 1

Last Name First Name
VARADHARAJAN ADHARSH
He Yves
SONG SIEUN
Anand Aarav
Kondabathini Reyansh
Premkumar Jayanth
Premkumar Ashwanth
Srinivasareddy Bharath
Zhao Ethan
Yakkanti Ishita Reddy
Level 2
Last Name First Name
Dey Priyanwita
Gajjala Nikhil Advaith
Kairav Kothiyal
KarthikMohan  Akhilesh
Wu Aaron
Daniel Wan
Sheth Aashna
Wei Maxwell
Kadagishvili Nicholas
Chu Alexander
Level 3
Last Name First Name
Amirbekyan Eric
Saraswatula Vikram
Song Joel
Li Joseph
James Elliott
Shyam Sundar Kapil
Bhatt Rivan
Ji Austin
Tolan Hunter
Roy Raunak

School

Community House Middle School
Telra Institute

Community House Middle School
Harris Road Middle School
Community House Middle School
Randolph Middle School
Randolph Middle School
Randolph middle school
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy
Harris Road Middle

School

Lake Norman Charter

Telra Institute

Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy
Community House Middle School
Telra Institute

Randolph Middle School

Community House Middle School

Marvin Ridge Middle School
Jay M Robinson Middle School

Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy

School

Telra Institute

Community House Middle School
Randolph Middle School

Telra Institute

Lake Norman Charter

Telra Institute

Telra Institute

Randolph middle school
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy
Lake Norman Charter School

score rank

132
130
122
113
111
109
108
101

97

96

score

131
130
112
111
102

98

93

92
92

90

score rank
112
111
102
102
102
102
99
96
96
89
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